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Submissions 

 

Supplier Date Submitted Name Email 

CMJ Engineering and 
Testing, Inc. 

Mar 24, 2021 10:34 AM 
CDT Angie McCullough angie@cmjengr.com 

ETTL Engineers & 
Consultants Inc. 

Mar 23, 2021 8:49 AM 
CDT James Aldredge jaldredge@ettlinc.com 

Tolunay-Wong 
Engineers, Inc. 

Mar 23, 2021 12:15 PM 
CDT Esperanza Shackelford eshackelford@tweinc.com 

Alliance Geotechnical 
Group, Inc. 

Mar 24, 2021 11:15 AM 
CDT Robert Nance tmorris@aggengr.com 

Terradyne Engineering, 
Inc. 

Mar 24, 2021 10:22 AM 
CDT Sydney Grimes sgrimes@terradyne.com 

Terracon Mar 24, 2021 1:02 AM 
CDT Tiffany Yates tiffany.yates@terracon.com 

Braun Intertec 
Corporation 

Mar 24, 2021 11:03 AM 
CDT LeAnn Belcher lbelcher@braunintertec.com 
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HVJ North Texas – 
Chelliah Consultants, Inc. 

Mar 24, 2021 11:13 AM 
CDT Devarajan Chelliah dchelliah@hvj.com 

D&S Engineering Labs, 
LLC 

Mar 24, 2021 11:34 AM 
CDT Susan Newsom snewsom@dsenglabs.com 

Alpha Testing, Inc. Mar 24, 2021 12:37 PM 
CDT Marianne Stanton mstanton@alphatesting.com 

Henley-Johnston and 
Associates 

Mar 24, 2021 1:10 PM 
CDT James Phipps jphipps@hja-eng.com 

EST, Inc Mar 24, 2021 1:17 PM 
CDT Dale Routon daler@estinc.com 

ECS Southwest, LLP Mar 24, 2021 1:25 PM 
CDT Zackilra Unogu zunogu@ecslimited.com 

Arias & Associates, Inc. Mar 24, 2021 1:47 PM 
CDT Chris Martinez cmartinez@ariasinc.com 

Raba Kistner, Inc. Mar 24, 2021 1:54 PM 
CDT Joanna Armstrong jarmstrong@rkci.com 

 


